d Loan Officers

HILP Approve

Name Title [o] Location Email Phone Number
Melissa Kara Mortgage Loan Officer Member's Advantage Credit Union Plover melissak@membersadvantagecu.com 715-421-7702
Debbie Speidel AVP Retail Mortgage Banker Nicolet National Bank East De Pere dspeidel@nicoletbank.com 920-617-8156

Jason Sanderson Scott
Vandehey Suzanne
Twite
Leah Brown
Nancv Moses
Shelley Young
Paris Reed
Christine Christianson
Dawn Malcolm
Susan Liedel
Sherry Leanna Andrea
Schmitt
Jacob Gunnlaugson
Kelly Stephens
Adria Pekarek Brittany
Penkwitz Tracy
Linsmeyer
Sara Blume
Rick Woldt
Robin Tegel
Diana Castillo
Marv Rose
Heidi Becker
Annette Gaiewski
Miguel Pesqueira
Saniuana Maqueda
Todd Waldhart
Becca Foemmel Megan
Davis-Rosandich Krystal
Kubichka Rebecca
Hollander Victoria
Andes
Randy King
Miguel Ocampo Brandy
Stork
Lea Merkel
Nikolaus Sendelbach
Laura Ruck

Mortgage Lender
Executive VP
AVP Retail Banker
Retail Banker
Retail Banker
Loan Officer
Residential Mortgage Specialist
Retail Banker
VIP Retail Banker
Mortgage Loan Officer
Loan Officer
VP Mortgage and Business Lending
Consumer Loan Originator
AVP Retail Banker
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Lender
Mortgage Lender
Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Loan Officer
Mortgage Advisor
Processing Team Lead-CRA
AVP Retail Banker
Senior Mortgage LO
Mortgage Loan Officer
Vice President
Mortgage Lender
Mortgage Lender
AVP Retail Banker
Mortgage Loan Officer
Vice President
Mortgage Loan Officer Ill
VP Sales Manager
Mortgage Loan Officer, AVP
Mortgage Lender
Mortgage Loan Officer
Loan Officer

Nicolet National Bank
Member's Advantage Credit Union
Nicolet National Bank
Nicolet National Bank
Nicolet National Bank
Member's Advantage Credit Union
North Shore Bank
Nicolet National Bank
Nicolet National Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
Shoreline Credit Union
North Shore Bank
Nicolet National Bank
Shoreline Credit Union
Shoreline Credit Union
Forward Bank
Forward Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
Nicolet National Bank
North Shore Bank
North Shore Bank
Forward Bank
Forward Bank
Forward Bank
Nicolet National Bank
Tri City National Bank
Tri Citv National Bank
Tri City National Bank
Tri Citv National Bank
Tri City National Bank
Forward Bank
North Shore Bank
Baraboo State Bank

Appleton, Neenah, Grand Chute
Wisconsin Rapids
Eau Claire
Minocqua, Eagle River
Sturgeon Bav
Wisconsin Rapids
Brookfield
Sister Bay
Eau Claire
Racine
Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc
Green Bay
Green Bav
Manitowoc
Two Rivers
Park Falls
Withee/Thorp/Stanlev
Germantown
Kenosha
Milwaukee
Burlington
Brookfield
Edgar
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Medford
Marshfield
Marshfield
Howard/Crivitz
Waukesha
Brookfield
Milwaukee
West Allis
Racine and Oak Creek
Marshfield
Muskego
Sauk

isanderson@niocletbank.com
scottv@membersadvantagecu.com
stwite@nicoletbank.com
Ibrown@nicoletbank.com
nmoses@nicoletbank.com
shelleyy@membersadvantagecu.com
preed@northshorebank.com
cchristianson@nicoletbank.com
dmalcolm@Nicoletbank.com
sliedel@northshorebank.com
sleanna@northshorebank.com
schmitta@shorelinecu.org
igunnlaugson@northshorebank.com
kpeterik@nicoletbank.com
pekareka@shorelinecu.org
penkwitzb@shorelinecu.org
tracyl@forwardbank.com
sarab@forwardbank.com
rwoldt@northshorebank.com
rtegel@northshorebank.com
deastillo@northshorebank.com
mrose@northshorebank.com
hbecker@northshorebank.com
agaiewski@nicoletbank.com
mpesqueira@northshorebank.com
smaqueda@northshorebank.com
toddw@forwardbank.com
beccaf@forwardbank.com
megand@forwardbank.com
kkubichka@nicoletbank.com
r.hollander@tcnb.com
v.andes@tcnb.com
r.king@tenb.com
m.ocampo@tcnb.com
b.stork@tenb.com
leam@forwardbank.com
nsendelbaci@northshorebank.com
Iruck@baraboobank.com

920-729-6937
715-421-7764
715-830-5139
715-362-2563
920-617-8191
715-421-7798
262-797-3389
920-617-8185
715-852-2307
262-797-3887
920-491-4213
920-794-2115
920-930-6770
920-617-8165
920-482-3706
920-794-2142
715-518-9516
715-709-0696
262-509-6916
262-787-6806
414-331-5221
262-492-0901
262-797-3567
715-907-7051
262-389-9234
414-327-0539
715-965-9396
715-389-6375
715-389-7194
920-406-7088
262-676-0304
262-648-5101
414-217-8018
262-648-5103
262-554-5821
715-591-1980
262-818-9998
608-742-0940 ext 4816
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